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Software by EZ T&F www.EZMeets.com 1990-2006

1: Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 382 Katie Muncie • Westmont2 
29.14c 180 Gemma Cantone • Old Quarry3 
25.00 310 Megan Ulrich • Sandwich4 
25.07 241 Sevyn Schuemann • Plano5 

NT 135 Macenzie Mullen • Minooka6 
 7 
 8 

Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
22.18 242 Jasmine Tullock • Plano1 
21.66 47 Skyler Spence • Lisle2 
19.60 305 Emily Ness • Sandwich3 

18.14c 139 Raven Pointer • Minooka4 
19.29 363 Clarissa Wignes • Seneca5 
20.92 49 Renee Stastny • Lisle6 
21.87 354 Kaylyn Groth • Seneca7 

22.54c 178 Kristin Burke • Old Quarry8 

2: Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

22.79 326 Kendall Carajohn • Seneca3 
21.24c 271 Erin Littlejohn • Sandwich4 
22.23 20 Kendra Schaefer • Lisle5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
20.24c 86 Kaela Kreis • Minooka1 
19.94c 159 Allison Sipek • Old Quarry2 
19.20 209 Hannah Deblois • Plano3 
18.13 77 Gemma Cronin • Minooka4 
19.17 206 Ijeoma Agomo • Plano5 
19.52 335 Jessica Sapyta • Seneca6 
20.01 275 Kiersten Peterson • Sandwich7 
20.45 154 Selena Gomez • Old Quarry8 

3: Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 371 Adam Fleck • Westmont3 
NT 229 Tommy Brown • Plano4 
NT 372 Leo Foertsch • Westmont5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
21.64c 162 Jaron Fay • Old Quarry1 
21.24c 102 Jake Close • Minooka2 
19.34c 161 Rory Cunningham • Old Quarry3 
19.29 349 Alex Thornley • Seneca4 
19.30 281 Jesse Brunoehler • Sandwich5 

20.34c 101 Brandon Cline • Minooka6 
21.52 279 Erik Arns • Sandwich7 
26.45 233 Alexander McKie • Plano8 

4: Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT 365 Tony Alessi • Westmont3 
22.34c 190 Ethan Arguezo • Plano4 

NT 367 Joe Kalafut • Westmont5 
6 
7 
8 

Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
21.67 316 Alex Higgins • Seneca1 

20.14c 246 Kevin Cunz • Sandwich2 
19.69 313 James Bowen • Seneca3 
16.06 56 Robert Calderon • Minooka4 

18.34c 64 Jake Null • Minooka5 
19.84c 201 Joe Secor • Plano6 
21.09 11 Jon Webb • Lisle7 

8 

5: Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 
NT 379 Katie Hoehler • Westmont2 

16.10 301 Lourden Gonzalez • Sandwich3 
15.64c 185 Anna Quade • Old Quarry4 
15.64c 47 Skyler Spence • Lisle5 
17.71 238 A'shontik Jones • Plano6 

NT 382 Katie Muncie • Westmont7 
8 

Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
15.16 240 Khiyanna Magee • Plano1 
15.03 46 Kyler Sanders • Lisle2 

14.54c 137 Kelsey Oliva • Minooka3 
14.17 186 Gianna Tunzi • Old Quarry4 
14.32 362 Olivia Taylor • Seneca5 

14.64c 139 Raven Pointer • Minooka6 
15.13 302 Rachel Goodin • Sandwich7 
15.53 359 Kaitlyn Ortiz • Seneca8 

6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 

NT 368 Mara Casper • Westmont2 
16.89 22 Suzy Valle • Lisle3 
15.60 211 Natasha Green • Plano4 

15.94c 334 Clara Ross • Seneca5 
NT 16 Sandra Kusnir • Lisle6 

7 
8 

Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.97 275 Kiersten Peterson • Sandwich1 
14.20 210 Aleah Furcron • Plano2 
14.06 276 Vanessa Sanchez • Sandwich3 

13.84c 80 Aly Gagnon • Minooka4 
13.99 152 Maddie Bermele • Old Quarry5 

14.14c 93 Kasey Watts • Minooka6 
14.89 156 Elaina Latz • Old Quarry7 
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Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.97 275 Kiersten Peterson • Sandwich1 
14.20 210 Aleah Furcron • Plano2 
14.06 276 Vanessa Sanchez • Sandwich3 

13.84c 80 Aly Gagnon • Minooka4 
13.99 152 Maddie Bermele • Old Quarry5 

14.14c 93 Kasey Watts • Minooka6 
14.89 156 Elaina Latz • Old Quarry7 
15.00 325 Shailee Bauer • Seneca8 

7: Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 
NT 378 Jake Welch • Westmont2 

14.71 279 Erik Arns • Sandwich3 
14.36 349 Alex Thornley • Seneca4 
14.60 281 Jesse Brunoehler • Sandwich5 

14.84c 228 Tyler Birdsong • Plano6 
NT 376 Jon Strube • Westmont7 

 8 

Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
13.94c 170 Keshon Steele • Old Quarry1 
13.84c 232 Kenny Mallet • Plano2 
13.44c 106 Maceo Findlay • Minooka3 
12.11 27 Aaron Harris • Lisle4 

13.24c 110 Michael Malinowski • Minooka5 
13.64c 169 Shawn McPartland • Old Quarry6 
13.91 25 Marcus Curry • Lisle7 
14.00 342 Tyler Draine • Seneca8 

8: Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 364 Collin Aldridge • Westmont2 
14.49 252 Drew Prucha • Sandwich3 
14.44 6 Tijuan Kelly • Lisle4 
14.48 313 James Bowen • Seneca5 

NT 366 Nick Dea • Westmont6 
 7 
 8 

Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
13.94c 197 Austin Kee • Plano1 
13.54c 149 Kevin Murphy • Old Quarry2 
13.14c 195 Tony Elias • Plano3 
12.14c 63 Mitch Miller • Minooka4 
12.54c 70 Victor Turpin • Minooka5 
13.29 322 Jonny Wilson • Seneca6 
13.68 150 Drake White • Old Quarry7 
14.31 251 R.J. Lynch • Sandwich8 

9: Seventh Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:21.0 182 Claire Gagen • Old Quarry1  (11)

7:14.12 39 Melissa Erickson • Lisle2  (12)
6:19.85 353 Eva Bruno • Seneca3  (21)
7:10.0 183 Daniella Hunt • Old Quarry4  (22)

NT 381 Michelle Launi • Westmont5  (23)
6:18.36 357 Abby Klicker • Seneca6  (31)
6:45.0 143 Lauren Watts • Minooka7  (32)
7:34.7 239 Rylie Loux • Plano8  (33)
5:54.0 130 Courtney Kurtz • Minooka9  (41)

9: Seventh Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:21.0 182 Claire Gagen • Old Quarry1  (11)

7:14.12 39 Melissa Erickson • Lisle2  (12)
6:19.85 353 Eva Bruno • Seneca3  (21)
7:10.0 183 Daniella Hunt • Old Quarry4  (22)

NT 381 Michelle Launi • Westmont5  (23)
6:18.36 357 Abby Klicker • Seneca6  (31)
6:45.0 143 Lauren Watts • Minooka7  (32)
7:34.7 239 Rylie Loux • Plano8  (33)
5:54.0 130 Courtney Kurtz • Minooka9  (41)
6:39.0 300 Marisa Fuchs • Sandwich10  (42)
7:22.0 303 Paige Marisette • Sandwich11  (43)

10: Eighth Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:53.0 205 Carmen Adams • Plano1  (11)

8:15.15 13 Shelby Anderson • Lisle2  (12)
6:50.96 333 Mariah Odum • Seneca3  (21)
8:13.03 327 Lauren Chapman • Seneca4  (22)
6:07.0 92 Tara Schumal • Minooka5  (31)
7:42.0 268 Monique Italia • Sandwich6  (32)
5:52.0 88 Tara Pentoney • Minooka7  (41)
6:57.0 261 Hirije Berisha • Sandwich8  (42)

NT 19 Emily Rodriguez • Lisle9  (43)

11: Seventh Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:03.0 291 Thomas Saitta • Sandwich1  (11)
6:35.0 235 Diego Nevarez • Plano2  (12)
5:40.0 108 Luke Hermann • Minooka3  (21)
6:16.0 287 R. J. Lundeen • Sandwich4  (22)
5:28.0 100 Michael Bozue • Minooka5  (31)
6:15.0 172 Andrew Wood • Old Quarry6  (32)
5:21.0 344 Ross McCormick • Seneca7  (41)
6:15.0 339 Tom Bartkus • Seneca8  (42)

6:43.10 37 Nathan Woltman • Lisle9  (43)

12: Eighth Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
5:09.0 64 Jake Null • Minooka1  (11)
6:19.0 257 Dulton Steele • Sandwich2  (12)

5:07.56 318 Baley Lejawa • Seneca3  (21)
6:16.68 4 Elliot Braem • Lisle4  (22)
5:07.0 198 Marco Martinez • Plano5  (31)
6:04.0 202 Jake Wilson • Plano6  (32)
5:06.0 60 Malcolm Hill • Minooka7  (41)
5:17.0 254 Kyle Rogers • Sandwich8  (42)

6:19.63 3 Billy Blystone • Lisle9  (43)

13: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Westmont1 

1:05.44c Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
1:02.46 Relay Team • Seneca3 

1:00.14c Relay Team • Minooka4 
1:02.14c Relay Team • Sandwich5 
1:04.06 Relay Team • Lisle6 
1:09.65 Relay Team • Plano7 

8 

14: Eighth Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 

1:05.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
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14: Eighth Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 

1:05.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
1:01.14c Relay Team • Sandwich3 

56.14c Relay Team • Plano4 
57.74c Relay Team • Minooka5 

1:03.25 Relay Team • Seneca6 
NT Relay Team • Lisle7 

8 

15: Seventh Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Westmont1 

1:03.06 Relay Team • Seneca2 
58.24c Relay Team • Sandwich3 
54.32 Relay Team • Lisle4 

56.04c Relay Team • Minooka5 
1:00.04c Relay Team • Plano6 
1:03.54c Relay Team • Old Quarry7 

8 

16: Eighth Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 

58.63 Relay Team • Seneca2 
55.94c Relay Team • Plano3 
50.14c Relay Team • Sandwich4 
52.94c Relay Team • Minooka5 
57.71 Relay Team • Lisle6 

NT Relay Team • Westmont7 
8 

17: Seventh Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 

NT Relay Team • Lisle2 
2:09.0 Relay Team • Minooka3 

2:05.22 Relay Team • Seneca4 
2:05.8 Relay Team • Old Quarry5 
2:11.0 Relay Team • Sandwich6 

7 
8 

18: Eighth Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 

2:17.49 Relay Team • Seneca2 
1:59.6 Relay Team • Old Quarry3 

2.25 Relay Team • Plano4 
1:57.0 Relay Team • Minooka5 
2:01.0 Relay Team • Sandwich6 

NT Relay Team • Lisle7 
8 

19: Seventh Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 

2:15.76 Relay Team • Lisle2 
2:00.12 Relay Team • Seneca3 
1:54.8 Relay Team • Old Quarry4 
1:57.0 Relay Team • Minooka5 
2:11.0 Relay Team • Sandwich6 

NT Relay Team • Westmont7 
8 

20: Eighth Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 

2:09.9 Relay Team • Plano2 
1:53.40 Relay Team • Seneca3 
1:42.0 Relay Team • Minooka4 
1:52.6 Relay Team • Old Quarry5 
2:02.0 Relay Team • Sandwich6 

7 
8 

21: Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

1 
2 

NT 379 Katie Hoehler • Westmont3 
1:26.14c 183 Daniella Hunt • Old Quarry4 
1:39.05 41 Kelsey Liss • Lisle5 

NT 380 Analee Jonson • Westmont6 
7 
8 

Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:20.14c 296 Kaitlyn Bainbridge • Sandwich1 
1:13.77 358 Aaliyah Nelson • Seneca2 

1:09.14c 120 Mackenzie Callahan • Minooka3 
1:05.61 360 Claudia Paulsen • Seneca4 

1:09.14c 307 Katie Rickerl • Sandwich5 
1:10.14c 140 Riley Rivara • Minooka6 
1:17.84c 179 Taylor Campos • Old Quarry7 
1:23.06 43 Annie May • Lisle8 

22: Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 
2 

NT 368 Mara Casper • Westmont3 
1:22.14c 264 Rayanne Curry • Sandwich4 
1:29.14c 222 Adrianna Vargas • Plano5 

6 
7 
8 

Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:14.54 326 Kendall Carajohn • Seneca1 
1:13.75 331 Paige Hacker • Seneca2 

1:11.74c 157 Holly Lemming • Old Quarry3 
1:09.34c 158 Emma O'Leary • Old Quarry4 
1:10.14c 76 Lizzy Burrs • Minooka5 
1:12.14c 265 Rose DeFily • Sandwich6 
1:14.14c 90 Shawna Rabe • Minooka7 
1:19.12 14 Agata Furmanski • Lisle8 

23: Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

1 
2 

NT 373 Anthony Griffiths • Westmont3 
1:20.14c 282 Kyle Darcy • Sandwich4 
1:23.59 30 Quin Morten • Lisle5 

NT 370 Adam Doll • Westmont6 
7 
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23: Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
 2 

NT 373 Anthony Griffiths • Westmont3 
1:20.14c 282 Kyle Darcy • Sandwich4 
1:23.59 30 Quin Morten • Lisle5 

NT 370 Adam Doll • Westmont6 
 7 
 8 

Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:15.84c 164 Kevin Gaszman • Old Quarry1 
1:14.64c 172 Andrew Wood • Old Quarry2 
1:04.14c 112 Miguel Quiroz • Minooka3 
1:02.74 345 J.J Nelson • Seneca4 

1:04.14c 98 Lou Barajas • Minooka5 
1:11.03 341 Bryce Coyle • Seneca6 
1:15.34 37 Nathan Woltman • Lisle7 

1:18.14c 283 Tanner Dell • Sandwich8 

24: Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 
 2 

1:11.94c 150 Drake White • Old Quarry3 
1:08.14c 245 Josh Brooks • Sandwich4 
1:09.64c 146 Simon Batistich • Old Quarry5 

NT 8 Ian Miller • Lisle6 
 7 
 8 

Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:06.09 9 Rex Osagie • Lisle1 

1:00.14c 59 Royce Fairley • Minooka2 
59.65 315 Sage Friese • Seneca3 
57.00 67 Cole Rodriguez • Minooka4 
59.04 253 Kody Randa • Sandwich5 

1:00.04c 195 Tony Elias • Plano6 
1:05.14c 188 Bamidele Adekoya • Plano7 
1:06.41 321 Zach Russell • Seneca8 

25: Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
NT 382 Katie Muncie • Westmont2 
NT 383 Melissa Vargas • Westmont3 

34.84c 181 Sarah Decesare • Old Quarry4 
35.10 297 Neraida Barajas • Sandwich5 

NT 42 Sammi Maas • Lisle6 
 7 
 8 

Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
32.04 301 Lourden Gonzalez • Sandwich1 

31.24c 131 Anna Ladzinski • Minooka2 
30.29 360 Claudia Paulsen • Seneca3 

28.84c 118 Brooklyn Bachmann • Minooka4 
30.22 362 Olivia Taylor • Seneca5 

31.24c 186 Gianna Tunzi • Old Quarry6 
31.68 240 Khiyanna Magee • Plano7 

Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
32.04 301 Lourden Gonzalez • Sandwich1 

31.24c 131 Anna Ladzinski • Minooka2 
30.29 360 Claudia Paulsen • Seneca3 

28.84c 118 Brooklyn Bachmann • Minooka4 
30.22 362 Olivia Taylor • Seneca5 

31.24c 186 Gianna Tunzi • Old Quarry6 
31.68 240 Khiyanna Magee • Plano7 
34.02 50 Julia Ullman • Lisle8 

26: Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 
NT 368 Mara Casper • Westmont2 
NT 22 Suzy Valle • Lisle3 

34.24c 212 Destiny Laird • Plano4 
39.27 207 Allyson Buis • Plano5 

NT 17 Heather Nitzki • Lisle6 
7 
8 

Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
33.01 267 Kayla Gomez • Sandwich1 

31.84c 325 Shailee Bauer • Seneca2 
30.30 152 Maddie Bermele • Old Quarry3 

29.24c 93 Kasey Watts • Minooka4 
29.84c 95 Natalie Wold • Minooka5 
30.80 153 Nora Cummins • Old Quarry6 
32.04 273 Megan O'Neill • Sandwich7 
33.98 332 Kassidy Maierhofer • Seneca8 

27: Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

1 
NT 374 Kyle Kraft • Westmont2 

36.86 35 Nick Synak • Lisle3 
31.03 289 Andrew Price • Sandwich4 
33.60 346 Wyatt Quigley • Seneca5 

32:24.24c 341 Bryce Coyle • Seneca6 
NT 369 Noah Benson • Westmont7 

8 

Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
30.44c 170 Keshon Steele • Old Quarry1 
30.05 292 Jackson Smith • Sandwich2 

27.74c 106 Maceo Findlay • Minooka3 
25.23 27 Aaron Harris • Lisle4 

27.24c 110 Michael Malinowski • Minooka5 
29.67 232 Kenny Mallet • Plano6 

30.34c 171 Christopher Thompson • Old Quarry7 

30.74c 228 Tyler Birdsong • Plano8 

28: Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 
NT 365 Tony Alessi • Westmont2 

32.34 10 Jabril Reed • Lisle3 
30.84c 194 Javi Corral • Plano4 
31.04c 316 Alex Higgins • Seneca5 

NT 364 Collin Aldridge • Westmont6 
7 
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28: Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 
NT 365 Tony Alessi • Westmont2 

32.34 10 Jabril Reed • Lisle3 
30.84c 194 Javi Corral • Plano4 
31.04c 316 Alex Higgins • Seneca5 

NT 364 Collin Aldridge • Westmont6 
 7 
 8 

Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
29.34c 148 Alex Micco • Old Quarry1 
27.94c 251 R.J. Lynch • Sandwich2 
26.40 256 Austin Smith • Sandwich3 

25.74c 72 Dylan Warnicke • Minooka4 
25.74c 63 Mitch Miller • Minooka5 
27.34 315 Sage Friese • Seneca6 

28.44c 149 Kevin Murphy • Old Quarry7 
30.64c 201 Joe Secor • Plano8 

29: Seventh Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:54.93 353 Eva Bruno • Seneca1  (11)
3:26.10 39 Melissa Erickson • Lisle2  (12)

NT 381 Michelle Launi • Westmont3  (13)
2:52.25 352 Lexi Bogren • Seneca4  (21)
3:25.3 179 Taylor Campos • Old Quarry5  (22)

4:09.08 41 Kelsey Liss • Lisle6  (23)
2:46.0 130 Courtney Kurtz • Minooka7  (31)
3:05.0 300 Marisa Fuchs • Sandwich8  (32)
3:35.0 306 Taylor Parks • Sandwich9  (33)
2:42.0 129 Caitlin Kurtz • Minooka10  (41)
3:05.0 183 Daniella Hunt • Old Quarry11  (42)
3:31.0 239 Rylie Loux • Plano12  (43)

30: Eighth Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
3:04.77 328 Jessica Ellis • Seneca1  (11)
3:16.0 266 Hailey Edwards • Sandwich2  (12)

NT 19 Emily Rodriguez • Lisle3  (13)
2:59.0 269 Aubry Kelson • Sandwich4  (21)
3:11.0 205 Carmen Adams • Plano5  (22)

3:40.88 13 Shelby Anderson • Lisle6  (23)
2:46.0 81 Gabby Gall • Minooka7  (31)
3:09.0 157 Holly Lemming • Old Quarry8  (32)
3:39.0 216 Yessenia Losoya • Plano9  (33)
2:43.0 92 Tara Schumal • Minooka10  (41)
3:05.6 158 Emma O'Leary • Old Quarry11  (42)

3:35.28 336 Heather Vroman • Seneca12  (43)

31: Seventh Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:45.41 343 Lyle Marshall • Seneca1  (11)
3:12.6 164 Kevin Gaszman • Old Quarry2  (12)
2:40.0 109 Brennan Loughran • Minooka3  (21)
3:01.9 168 Nicholas Matulik • Old Quarry4  (22)

NT 370 Adam Doll • Westmont5  (23)
2:31.84 344 Ross McCormick • Seneca6  (31)
3:00.0 291 Thomas Saitta • Sandwich7  (32)

NT 375 Andrew Maloney • Westmont8  (33)
2:30.0 108 Luke Hermann • Minooka9  (41)
2:57.0 287 R. J. Lundeen • Sandwich10  (42)

31: Seventh Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:45.41 343 Lyle Marshall • Seneca1  (11)
3:12.6 164 Kevin Gaszman • Old Quarry2  (12)
2:40.0 109 Brennan Loughran • Minooka3  (21)
3:01.9 168 Nicholas Matulik • Old Quarry4  (22)

NT 370 Adam Doll • Westmont5  (23)
2:31.84 344 Ross McCormick • Seneca6  (31)
3:00.0 291 Thomas Saitta • Sandwich7  (32)

NT 375 Andrew Maloney • Westmont8  (33)
2:30.0 108 Luke Hermann • Minooka9  (41)
2:57.0 287 R. J. Lundeen • Sandwich10  (42)
3:22.0 227 Trevor Backus • Plano11  (43)

32: Eighth Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:30.0 64 Jake Null • Minooka1  (11)

2:56.15 3 Billy Blystone • Lisle2  (12)
2:22.25 318 Baley Lejawa • Seneca3  (21)
2:55.68 4 Elliot Braem • Lisle4  (22)
3:09.0 257 Dulton Steele • Sandwich5  (23)
2:22.0 198 Marco Martinez • Plano6  (31)
2:44.0 188 Bamidele Adekoya • Plano7  (32)
3:06.0 254 Kyle Rogers • Sandwich8  (33)
2:15.0 60 Malcolm Hill • Minooka9  (41)

2:37.66 317 Jimmy Kluzek • Seneca10  (42)
3:01.5 146 Simon Batistich • Old Quarry11  (43)

33: Seventh Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

5:27.0 Relay Team • Sandwich3 
4:54.44 Relay Team • Seneca4 
4:59.0 Relay Team • Minooka5 

6 
7 
8 

34: Eighth Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

5:18.0 Relay Team • Sandwich3 
4:43.4 Relay Team • Minooka4 

5:04.55 Relay Team • Seneca5 
NT Relay Team • Plano6 

7 
8 

35: Seventh Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

NT Relay Team • Lisle2 
5:23.0 Relay Team • Seneca3 
4:29.7 Relay Team • Minooka4 
5:01.5 Relay Team • Old Quarry5 
5:27.0 Relay Team • Sandwich6 

7 
8 

36: Eighth Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

4:39.54 Relay Team • Lisle2 



2011 Lisle Little Cat Co-ed Classic Page 6

Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

36: Eighth Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

4:39.54 Relay Team • Lisle2 
4:15.0 Relay Team • Sandwich3 
4:05.0 Relay Team • Minooka4 
4:14.0 Relay Team • Plano5 

4:25.18 Relay Team • Seneca6 
7 
8 

37: Seventh Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 379 Katie Hoehler • Westmont1 
    ND 382 Katie Muncie • Westmont2 

 09'05" 176 Abby Bernabei • Old Quarry3 
 10'03" 42 Sammi Maas • Lisle4 
 10'03" 301 Lourden Gonzalez • Sandwich5 
 10'11" 178 Kristin Burke • Old Quarry6 
 11'09" 305 Emily Ness • Sandwich7 

 12'06.5" 357 Abby Klicker • Seneca8 
 12'08" 126 Danielle Holic • Minooka9 
 13'01" 40 Erica Krause • Lisle10 
 13'08" 128 Ashley Johnson • Minooka11 
 14'01" 358 Aaliyah Nelson • Seneca12 

38: Eighth Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 22 Suzy Valle • Lisle1 

 07'09" 263 Melissa Bronski • Sandwich2 
 08'00" 216 Yessenia Losoya • Plano3 
 08'00" 213 Vanessa Leal • Plano4 
 09'11" 267 Kayla Gomez • Sandwich5 
 10'03" 154 Selena Gomez • Old Quarry6 
 11'00" 152 Maddie Bermele • Old Quarry7 
 11'08" 20 Kendra Schaefer • Lisle8 
 11'09" 325 Shailee Bauer • Seneca9 
 13'05" 335 Jessica Sapyta • Seneca10 
 13'08" 76 Lizzy Burrs • Minooka11 
 15'00" 80 Aly Gagnon • Minooka12 

39: Seventh Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 377 Abbas Tayebali • Westmont1 
    ND 376 Jon Strube • Westmont2 

 10'02" 34 Andy Saul • Lisle3 
 10'04" 228 Tyler Birdsong • Plano4 
 10'11" 31 Jack Pawlowicz • Lisle5 
 11'01" 286 Eric Littlejohn • Sandwich6 
 11'05" 290 Levi Rosenberger • Sandwich7 
 12'00" 346 Wyatt Quigley • Seneca8 
 12'09" 162 Jaron Fay • Old Quarry9 
 14'08" 342 Tyler Draine • Seneca10 
 14'11" 161 Rory Cunningham • Old Quarry11 
 15'01" 110 Michael Malinowski • Minooka12 
 15'11" 107 Mateo Gasca • Minooka13 

40: Eighth Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 366 Nick Dea • Westmont1 
    ND 365 Tony Alessi • Westmont2 

 11'05" 147 Mike Diorio • Old Quarry3 
 12'03" 244 Sam Baum • Sandwich4 
 15'00" 320 Alex Peterson • Seneca5 

40: Eighth Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
   ND 366 Nick Dea • Westmont1 
   ND 365 Tony Alessi • Westmont2 

11'05" 147 Mike Diorio • Old Quarry3 
12'03" 244 Sam Baum • Sandwich4 
15'00" 320 Alex Peterson • Seneca5 
16'03" 253 Kody Randa • Sandwich6 
17'00" 195 Tony Elias • Plano7 
17'01" 59 Royce Fairley • Minooka8 
17'06" 67 Cole Rodriguez • Minooka9 

41: Seventh Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 128 Ashley Johnson • Minooka1 
   ND 359 Kaitlyn Ortiz • Seneca2 
   ND 176 Abby Bernabei • Old Quarry3 
   ND 125 Jasmine Gragg • Minooka4 
   ND 357 Abby Klicker • Seneca5 
   ND 177 Brooke Bulanda • Old Quarry6 

42: Eighth Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 95 Natalie Wold • Minooka1 
   ND 153 Nora Cummins • Old Quarry2 
   ND 328 Jessica Ellis • Seneca3 
   ND 331 Paige Hacker • Seneca4 
   ND 85 Abbie Hoeg • Minooka5 
   ND 156 Elaina Latz • Old Quarry6 

43: Seventh Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 106 Maceo Findlay • Minooka1 
   ND 165 Zach Heatherington • Old Quarry2 
   ND 347 Zach Rivett • Seneca3 
   ND 101 Brandon Cline • Minooka4 
   ND 169 Shawn McPartland • Old Quarry5 
   ND 350 Jacob Weinrich • Seneca6 

44: Eighth Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 71 Johnny Vesper • Minooka1 
   ND 148 Alex Micco • Old Quarry2 
   ND 318 Baley Lejawa • Seneca3 
   ND 67 Cole Rodriguez • Minooka4 
   ND 320 Alex Peterson • Seneca5 
   ND 150 Drake White • Old Quarry6 

45: Seventh Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
 3'10" 297 Neraida Barajas • Sandwich1 
 3'10" 238 A'shontik Jones • Plano2 
 4'00" 363 Clarissa Wignes • Seneca3 
 4'00" 46 Kyler Sanders • Lisle4 
 4'00" 50 Julia Ullman • Lisle5 
 4'02" 362 Olivia Taylor • Seneca6 
 4'02" 237 Alexis Jackson • Plano7 
 4'04" 125 Jasmine Gragg • Minooka8 

46: Eighth Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
   NH 15 Aditi Jha • Lisle1 
   NH 368 Mara Casper • Westmont2 
 4'04" 273 Megan O'Neill • Sandwich3 
 4'04" 271 Erin Littlejohn • Sandwich4 
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46: Eighth Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 15 Aditi Jha • Lisle1 
    NH 368 Mara Casper • Westmont2 
  4'04" 273 Megan O'Neill • Sandwich3 
  4'04" 271 Erin Littlejohn • Sandwich4 
  4'04" 335 Jessica Sapyta • Seneca5 
  4'04" 90 Shawna Rabe • Minooka6 
  4'06" 94 Emily Wielbik • Minooka7 
  4'06" 158 Emma O'Leary • Old Quarry8 
  4'06" 218 Crystal Miller • Plano9 
  4'08" 206 Ijeoma Agomo • Plano10 

47: Seventh Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 112 Miguel Quiroz • Minooka1 
    NH 378 Jake Welch • Westmont2 
  4'02" 289 Andrew Price • Sandwich3 
  4'04" 108 Luke Hermann • Minooka4 
  4'04" 279 Erik Arns • Sandwich5 
  4'10" 230 Christian Estrada • Plano6 
  4'10" 232 Kenny Mallet • Plano7 
  5'04" 161 Rory Cunningham • Old Quarry8 

48: Eighth Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 367 Joe Kalafut • Westmont1 
    NH 364 Collin Aldridge • Westmont2 
  4'02" 246 Kevin Cunz • Sandwich3 
  4'04" 9 Rex Osagie • Lisle4 
  4'10" 201 Joe Secor • Plano5 
  4'10" 11 Jon Webb • Lisle6 
  5'00" 203 Jonell Young • Plano7 
  5'00" 61 Javon Jones • Minooka8 
  5'02" 55 Nolan Barajas • Minooka9 
  5'04" 256 Austin Smith • Sandwich10 

49: Seventh Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 05'06" 354 Kaylyn Groth • Seneca1 
 05'06" 361 Abbi Seul • Seneca2 
 06'06" 118 Brooklyn Bachmann • Minooka3 
 07'06" 139 Raven Pointer • Minooka4 

50: Eighth Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
    NH 272 Annie Montgomery • Sandwich1 

 05'06" 85 Abbie Hoeg • Minooka2 
 06'06" 94 Emily Wielbik • Minooka3 
 06'06" 263 Melissa Bronski • Sandwich4 
 08'00" 324 Morgan Armbrust • Seneca5 

51: Seventh Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1
    NH 350 Jacob Weinrich • Seneca1 

 06'09" 287 R. J. Lundeen • Sandwich2 
 07'00" 109 Brennan Loughran • Minooka3 
 08'00" 115 Brad VanAsdlen • Minooka4 

52: Eighth Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 07'03" 252 Drew Prucha • Sandwich1 
 08'03" 245 Josh Brooks • Sandwich2 
 09'00" 56 Robert Calderon • Minooka3 
 10'00" 66 Ryan Pullara • Minooka4 

53: Seventh Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
   ND 383 Melissa Vargas • Westmont1 
   ND 185 Anna Quade • Old Quarry2 

14'05" 184 Alexis Mufarreh • Old Quarry3 
16'06.5" 48 Dana Springer • Lisle4 

17'02" 52 Joella Wood • Lisle5 
20'03" 355 Natalie Hamilton • Seneca6 
22'06" 358 Aaliyah Nelson • Seneca7 
23'01" 311 Sam West • Sandwich8 
23'04" 119 Sabrina Bohler • Minooka9 
23'06" 127 Bree Huber • Minooka10 
25'03" 308 Maddie Robinson • Sandwich11 

54: Eighth Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
   ND 13 Shelby Anderson • Lisle1 

12'08" 159 Allison Sipek • Old Quarry2 
15'02" 277 Emily Woods • Sandwich3 
15'05" 155 Christina Handwerker • Old Quarry4 
15'09" 274 Debra Ortega • Sandwich5 
22'00" 91 Joelle Rappelt • Minooka6 
22'05" 208 Lauren Chernick • Plano7 
22'06" 223 Melissa Vargas • Plano8 
23'04" 87 Megan Lewis • Minooka9 
25'08" 329 Savannah Greenwald • Seneca10 
27'08" 330 Sam Groth • Seneca11 

55: Seventh Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
   ND 373 Anthony Griffiths • Westmont1 
   ND 372 Leo Foertsch • Westmont2 

16'09" 34 Andy Saul • Lisle3 
18'07" 284 Mitch Johns • Sandwich4 
19'07" 285 Trebor Lee • Sandwich5 
21'00" 166 Michael Lyewski • Old Quarry6 
22'04" 31 Jack Pawlowicz • Lisle7 
25'07" 340 Dylan Brown • Seneca8 
29'05" 104 Tom Feeback • Minooka9 
29'06" 105 Will Fick • Minooka10 
30'02" 345 J.J Nelson • Seneca11 
30'09" 167 Ace Matthews • Old Quarry12 
31'06" 229 Tommy Brown • Plano13 

56: Eighth Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
22'09" 250 Jake Logsdon • Sandwich1 
25'09" 189 Anthony Alvarado • Plano2 
28'02" 248 Jason Howell • Sandwich3 
30'09" 2 Jared Arellano • Lisle4 
33'01" 148 Alex Micco • Old Quarry5 
33'02" 7 Chandler McvCrosky • Lisle6 
33'04" 68 Miguel Ruiz • Minooka7 
33'08" 62 Jason Lopez • Minooka8 
35'05" 314 Dayton Coyle • Seneca9 
36'05" 319 Alex Mann • Seneca10 
41'06" 200 Junior Nunez • Plano11 

57: Seventh Girl's Discus Finals - 1
   ND 45 Lisa Pereira • Lisle1 

031'00" 48 Dana Springer • Lisle2 
048'10" 308 Maddie Robinson • Sandwich3 
052'02" 132 Jenna Laird • Minooka4 
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57: Seventh Girl's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 45 Lisa Pereira • Lisle1 

031'00" 48 Dana Springer • Lisle2 
048'10" 308 Maddie Robinson • Sandwich3 
052'02" 132 Jenna Laird • Minooka4 
053'09" 311 Sam West • Sandwich5 
055'03" 144 Melodee Wines • Minooka6 
058'02" 363 Clarissa Wignes • Seneca7 
073'11" 360 Claudia Paulsen • Seneca8 

58: Eighth Girl's Discus Finals - 1
023'10" 268 Monique Italia • Sandwich1 
036'08" 274 Debra Ortega • Sandwich2 
056'04" 220 Jasmine Rubio • Plano3 
059'09" 82 Kaitlin Glasper • Minooka4 
064'03" 79 Paige Fenili • Minooka5 
065'11" 225 Jasmine Willis • Plano6 
075'05" 330 Sam Groth • Seneca7 
083'06" 334 Clara Ross • Seneca8 

59: Seventh Boy's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 166 Michael Lyewski • Old Quarry1 
    ND 163 Matt Filar • Old Quarry2 

040'07" 285 Trebor Lee • Sandwich3 
054'07" 31 Jack Pawlowicz • Lisle4 
056'10" 34 Andy Saul • Lisle5 
060'03" 284 Mitch Johns • Sandwich6 
065'00" 229 Tommy Brown • Plano7 
073'03" 113 Austin Sims • Minooka8 
081'11" 348 John Tezak • Seneca9 
091'05" 345 J.J Nelson • Seneca10 
100'08" 105 Will Fick • Minooka11 

60: Eighth Boy's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 146 Simon Batistich • Old Quarry1 

050'00" 147 Mike Diorio • Old Quarry2 
060'09" 250 Jake Logsdon • Sandwich3 
066'00" 5 Dave Keleher • Lisle4 
068'07" 199 Izzy Mendez • Plano5 
076'05" 62 Jason Lopez • Minooka6 
078'05" 248 Jason Howell • Sandwich7 
080'02" 2 Jared Arellano • Lisle8 
102'02" 200 Junior Nunez • Plano9 
104'01" 314 Dayton Coyle • Seneca10 
110'07" 315 Sage Friese • Seneca11 
115'02" 68 Miguel Ruiz • Minooka12 


